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לשגריר ישראל בארה"ב מר רון דרמר 
"בשופר גדול יתקע וקול דממה דקה יישמע" - ונתנה תוקף, תפילת יום כיפור.
בתודה והערכה רבה על אירוח המכללה לביטחון לאומי,             יוני 2019
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כמות : 1
גודל : 4 גובה, 8 רוחב
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לשגריר ישראל באו"ם מר דני דנון 
"בשופר גדול יתקע וקול דממה דקה יישמע" - ונתנה תוקף, תפילת יום כיפור.
בתודה והערכה רבה על אירוח המכללה לביטחון לאומי,             יוני 2019

כמות : 1

גודל : 4 גובה, 8 רוחב

לקונסול ישראל בניו יורק מר דני דיין 
"בשופר גדול יתקע וקול דממה דקה יישמע" - ונתנה תוקף, תפילת יום כיפור.
בתודה והערכה רבה על אירוח המכללה לביטחון לאומי,             יוני 2019

כמות : 1

גודל : 4 גובה, 8 רוחב


To: Robert Satloff
Executive Director, The Washington Institute


כמות : 1

גודל : 4 גובה, 8 רוחב


To: Rabbi Ammiel Hirsch

          Stephen Wise Free Synagogue
         "A great horn shall be sounded but a thin, small voice shall be heard." 
          With great appreciation for your warm hospitality of the Israel National 

          Defense College, June 2019
כמות: 1
גודל : 4 גובה, 8 רוחב

           "A great horn shall be sounded but a thin, small voice shall be heard." 
            With great appreciation for your warm hospitality of the Israel         

           National Defense College, June 2019

כמות: 4

גודל : 4 גובה, 8 רוחב

A Token of Appreciation from the Israel National Defence College. 
 June 2019

	כמות
	גודל

	
	רוחב
	גובה

	2
	8
	4

	10
	8
	2.5

	60
	6
	4


 
בתודה והערכה רבה על אירוח המכללה לביטחון לאומי,             יוני 2019

	כמות
	גודל

	
	רוחב
	גובה

	2
	8
	4

	6
	8
	2.5

	11
	6
	4


איתי וירוב                                   אלוף


מפקד            המכללות            הצבאיות


צבא               ההגנה                לישראל
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The ram's horn (Shofar) is used in Jewish culture for three purposes:�The anointment of kings, a call to battle, and to open the gates of heaven.�With great gratitude and appreciation, may this Shofar serve as a token of our friendship.








Major General                    Itai Veruv Commandant of  the  Military   Colleges


Israel                      Defense              Forces 
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